Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Saviése (133413), MS 27 Juillet 2024

R2/R9
TC Saviese

carreau

Classement

OO, WN PR

Matchs

Pagel/4

Amos Jonathan (R7)
Favre Laurent (R6)
Genin Denys (R7)
Roig Philippe (R9)
Pasquier Tristan (R7)
Jacquier Samuel (R8)

Amos Jonathan vs Pasquier Tristan
Amos Jonathan vs Roig Philippe

Favre Laurent vs Amos Jonathan
Favre Laurent vs Genin Denys

Favre Laurent (WO) vs Pasquier Tristan
Favre Laurent vs Roig Philippe

Genin Denys vs Amos Jonathan

Genin Denys vs Pasquier Tristan
Genin Denys vs Roig Philippe

Jacquier Samuel
Jacquier Samuel
Jacquier Samuel
Jacquier Samuel
Jacquier Samuel
Pasquier Tristan

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Amos Jonathan (WO)
Favre Laurent (WO)
Genin Denys (WO)
Pasquier Tristan (WO)
Roig Philippe (WO)
Roig Philippe (WO)
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SWITZERLAND

presents

5/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
0/5

6/3
6/0
6/0
6/1

6/0
5/7
6/4
715

swisstennis €p

(10-1) (61-21)
(9-2) (56-14)
(6-5) (48-45)
(4-6) (31-37)
(3-8) (33-52)
(0-10) (0-60)

6/4
6/1
1/6 1/6
6/1

6/0
0/6
4/6 6/4
6/1
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Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Saviése (133413), MS 27 Juillet 2024

R2/R9
TC Saviese
coeur
Classement
1 Buchs Julien (R3)
2 Aymon Florent (R7)
3 Metral Cedric (R7)
4 Jacquier Frédéric (R7)
5 Putallaz Pascal (R9)
6 Pannatier Philippe (R7)

Matchs

Aymon Florent vs Buchs Julien

Aymon Florent vs Jacquier Frédéric
Aymon Florent (WO) vs Metral Cedric
Aymon Florent (WO) vs Pannatier Philippe
Aymon Florent vs Putallaz Pascal

Buchs Julien vs Jacquier Frédéric

Buchs Julien vs Metral Cedric

Buchs Julien (WO) vs Pannatier Philippe
Buchs Julien vs Putallaz Pascal

Jacquier Frédéric vs Putallaz Pascal
Metral Cedric vs Jacquier Frédéric

Metral Cedric vs Putallaz Pascal
Pannatier Philippe vs Jacquier Frédéric (WO)
Pannatier Philippe vs Metral Cedric (WO)
Pannatier Philippe vs Putallaz Pascal (WO)

Page2/4

5/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
1/5
0/5

1/6
3/6
6/0

6/1
6/2
6/1

6/2
3/6
6/2
6/4

RADO

SWITZERLAND

presents

swisstennis €p

(10-0) (60-13)
(6-4) (44-26)
(6-4) (42-36)
(6-5) (50-46)
(3-8) (37-52)
(0-10) (0-60)

1/6
3/6
0/1

6/0
6/1
6/3

6/2
7/5 6/4
715
6/1
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Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Saviése (133413), MS 27 Juillet 2024 swisstennis €p

R2/R9 Page 3/4

TC Saviese

pique

Classement
1 Tschopp Ralph (R7) 5/5 (10-0) (60-13)
2 Reynard Guillaume (R6) 4/5 (8-2) (54-23)
3 Varone Baptiste (R7) 2/5 (5-6) (44-49)
4 debons Sylvain (R9) 2/5 (5-7) (51-58)
5 Courtine Quentin (R9) 2/5 (4-7) (30-55)
6 Luyet Jean-Baptiste (R9) 0/5 (0-10) (21-62)
Matchs
Courtine Quentin vs Luyet Jean-Baptiste 6/2 7/5
debons Sylvain vs Courtine Quentin 6/0 3/6 3/6
debons Sylvain vs Luyet Jean-Baptiste 6/3 7/5
Reynard Guillaume vs Courtine Quentin 6/0 6/1
Reynard Guillaume vs debons Sylvain 6/3 6/2
Reynard Guillaume vs Luyet Jean-Baptiste 6/1 6/1
Reynard Guillaume vs Tschopp Ralph 3/6 3/6
Reynard Guillaume vs Varone Baptiste 6/2 6/1
Tschopp Ralph vs Courtine Quentin 6/0 6/0
Tschopp Ralph vs debons Sylvain 6/1 6/1
Tschopp Ralph vs Luyet Jean-Baptiste 6/2 6/0
Tschopp Ralph vs Varone Baptiste 6/2 6/1

Varone Baptiste vs Courtine Quentin 6/1 6/3

Varone Baptiste vs debons Sylvain 216 7/6 5/7
Varone Baptiste vs Luyet Jean-Baptiste 6/1 6/1
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Rado Club Champion Trophy TC Saviése (133413), MS 27 Juillet 2024

R2/R9
TC Saviese

trefle

Classement

OO, WN PR

Matchs

Romailler Samuel (R4)
Gudmundson Fredrik (R7)
Varone Bernard (R8)
Solioz Daniel (R9)
Pellouchoud Edouard (R7)
Voirol Denis (R9)

Gudmundson Fredrik vs Pellouchoud Edouard
Gudmundson Fredrik vs Varone Bernard
Pellouchoud Edouard vs Varone Bernard

Romailler Samuel
Romailler Samuel
Romailler Samuel
Solioz Daniel vs
Solioz Daniel vs
Solioz Daniel vs
Solioz Daniel vs

Voirol Denis
Voirol Denis
Voirol Denis
Voirol Denis
Voirol Denis

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

vs Gudmundson Fredrik
vs Pellouchoud Edouard
vs Varone Bernard
Gudmundson Fredrik
Pellouchoud Edouard
Romailler Samuel
Varone Bernard
Gudmundson Fredrik
Pellouchoud Edouard
Romailler Samuel
Solioz Daniel
Varone Bernard
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5/5
4/5
3/5
2/5
1/5
0/5

6/1
6/1
4/6
6/1
6/1
6/0
0/6
6/3
2/6
6/4
0/6
1/6
1/6
2/6
1/6

RADO

SWITZERLAND

presents

swisstennis €p

(10-1) (63-16)
(9-2) (58-27)
(6-5) (45-42)
(5-6) (43-52)
(2-8) (29-52)
(0-10) (11-60)

6/0
6/3
2/6
3/6 6/2
6/0
6/1
6/7
716
0/6
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1/6
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